________________________________________________________________________
UMCAN1051
High-speed CAN Transceiver
UMCAN1051NS8 SOP8
UMCAN1051ES8 SOP8
UMCAN1051VS8 SOP8
UMCAN1051VDA DFN8 3.0×3.0

UMCAN1051
4 Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Code Package Type Shipping Qty
UMCAN1051NS8 1051NS8 SOP8 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMCAN1051ES8 1051ES8 SOP8 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMCAN1051VS8 1051VS8 SOP8 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMCAN1051VDA 1051V DFN8 3.0×3.0 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
5 Pin Configuration and Function
VCC
1
2